Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

GA 9123.000
Hinge, exterior

State: 14/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

GA 9123.000 - Hinge, exterior for GA

For fastening the cover to the enclosure base.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Colour

Supply includes

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

GA 9123.000

For attaching the cover to the enclosure base.
Die-cast aluminium

RAL 7001

2 hinges
8 screws

Enclosure type: GA
Height: = 120 mm
Depth: =80 mm

2 pc(s).

0.05

0.059

83021000
4028177154537
EC001167

27409219



