Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





GA 9123.000 Hinge, exterior

State: 14/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



GA 9123.000 - Hinge, exterior for GA

For fastening the cover to the enclosure base.

Features

Model No.	GA 9123.000
Product description	For attaching the cover to the enclosure base.
Material	Die-cast aluminium
Colour	RAL 7001
Supply includes	2 hinges 8 screws
To fit	Enclosure type: GA Height: ≥ 120 mm Depth: ≥ 80 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.05
Gross weight	0.059
Customs tariff number	83021000
EAN	4028177154537
ETIM 9	EC001167
ECLASS 8.0	27409219

© Rittal 2025